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2016-17 Lucas Middle School Softball Schedule 

 
Date   Opponent    Time 

 

    Mar. 7 (Tue.)     @ Brogden       4:00 p.m. 
 

Mar. 8 (Wed.)  Shepard    4:00 p.m. 
 

Mar. 9 (Thur.)  @ Neal    4:00 p.m. 
 

Mar. 14 (Tue.)  Brogden    4:00 p.m. 
 

Mar. 16 (Thur.)  Rogers-Herr    4:00 p.m. 
 

Mar. 23 (Thur.)  @ DSA    4:45 p.m. 
 

Mar. 30 (Thur.)  Lowe’s Grove   4:00 p.m. 
 

April 4 (Tue.)  Neal     4:00 p.m. 
 

April 6 (Thur.)  @Shepard    4:00 p.m. 
 

April 20 (Thur.)  Carrington    4:00 p.m. 
(8th Grade Recognition) 

 
April 25 (Tue.)  @ Githens    4:00 p.m. 

 
   April 27-28 (Thur.-Fri.) DAC Softball Tournament   TBA 

 
BOLD/ALL CAPS – Home Games 

All HOME games are held at LUCAS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
923 Snow Hill Rd.  Durham, NC 27712 

 
Head Coach: Mike Ellis 

Asst. Coach: Madelyne Pieringer 
Athletic Director: Rock Magis rock.magis@dpsnc.net 

School Phone:  919-560-3843 
School Fax:  919-471-0072 

www.lucas.dpsnc.net 

http://www.lucas.dpsnc.net/

